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Discipline
Epee A

YOB

1927 - 2011

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18

Gender Ageclass
male Senior
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (by timeline) All

19.05.2022 Chon Buri
10.06.2022 Klagenfurt
07.07.2022 Warsaw
22.09.2022 Pisa

22.10.2022 Sao Paulo
17.11.2022 Eger

14.01.2023 Washington D.C.
16.03.2023 Pisa

20.04.2023 Nimes
20.05.2023 Orange

06.07.2023 Warsaw
04.08.2023 Sao Paulo
02.09.2023 Busan
03.10.2023 Terni

11.01.2024 Cardiff / Wales
05.03.2024 Paris

Category
Individual
Same points

Better result by groups.

The groups are counted

in the order of 1-9.

World Cup Thailand Senior
Satellite World Cup Senior
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Senior
World Cup The Leaning Tower Senior
American Championships Senior
World Cup Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition Senior
World Cup USA Senior
World Cup "The Leaning Tower" Senior
World Cup Nimes Senior
Satellite Tournament "William of Orange" Senior
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Senior
Satellite Tournament Senior
World Cup Busan Senior
World Championships Senior
05.12.2023 Nakhon Ratchasima World Cup Thailand (World Abilitysport Games) Senior
World Cup Wales - Great Britain Senior
European Championships Senior
Senior

24.04.2024 Nakhon Ratchasima Asian Championships

Rank Points T-P Name

Calculated on
02.05.2024. 12:56
Transferred points

Nation YOB T1T2 T3T4T5T6 T7T8 T9T10T11T12T13T14T15T16 T17 T18

© O ~NOO U WN PR

340
249
235
212,6
199
192
152
145
138
137,8
134
132
118
115
112
104
103
101
97
94
88
87
86
79,6
79
79
78
76,2
75
62
60,2
60
52
50
50
47
46
a4
44
40
39,2
39

0

[eNelleoleollellellelelleleolileleolieolelielelieoleoliellelieoleolieolelolelilelelolelilelelolleeolleNollolNollo o]

GILLIVER Piers GBR 1994 32
SCHMIDT Maurice GER 1999 14
LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 1999 26
PLATANIA PARISI Luca FRA 2001 20
AKKAYA Hakan TUR 1995 14
DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 19958
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 1991
GIORDAN Edoardo ITA 1993 14
SUN Gang CHN 1993
TURKAWKA Adrien FRA 19948
NALEWAJEK Michal POL 1992 14
ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii UKR 1994
PENDER Dariusz POL 1974
LAM WATSON Oliver GBR 19928
TIAN Jianquan CHN 1989
CHEN Ligiang CHN 1997
AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 1994
CALKA Norbert POL 1987 20
YASU Naoki JPN 19774
BETTI Matteo ITA 19858
MANKO Artem UKR 1998
DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 1987
ZHONG Saichun CHN 1993
SCHRADER Felix GER 20034 9,6
SASAJIMA Takaaki JPN 19904
ROUSELL Ryan CAN 1997
WADDELL Joshua GBR 2002
CHARLOT Gaétan FRA 19988
DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson BRA 1973
FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin FRA 20044
GIORGI Enzo FRA 20008
TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 19704
CHENG Yang CHN 1995
FREITAS Carlos ARG 1980
ROBIN Serge FRA 19724
PAKDEE Kitsada THA 19972
CITERNE Robert FRA 1961 4
KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 19798
KAVEEKAT Waroot THA 19954
RAO Venkateshwar Ramesh IND 19774
BADEAUX Nicholas USA 1997
KWONG Yuen Hing HKG 1977 2
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SCHOONOVER William
MAHULA Maksym

MEZA Franco

PARVEEN Parveen
COLACO Sandro
RIBEIRO Moacir

SETHY Rakhal Kumar
DAMASCENO Kevin
CHOW Long Ho

SOUZA Alex Sandro
SAE-SIM Phoopa
ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo
DAMASCENO Fabio Luiz
LI Hao

SANGSAWANG Korakod
LEE Jin Sol

BIDLAN Rajiv
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO lago
GOTTLINGER Daniel
KIM Gun Wan
CURSIEFEN Clemens
SWAUGER Richard

SIM Jae Hoon

TYLER Gregory
MENDEZ SANTIAGO Luis
SAHU Pabitra

SOLANO MURILLO Edgar
ALNAAMI Mohammed
MICHIARDI Jorge
MUSINJONOQV Boburbek
MOSES Cory

NTOUNIS Vasileios
BALSAM Bartlomiej
TOROK Robert

FLECK Charles

LEE Tae Kwon

HENRY Vincent
SIATKOWSKI Michal
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad
CHO Yeong Rae

CHOI Gunwoo

LIAO Wei-Ting

KOCHAN Jakub

BURKE James
SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri
SINGH Gulab

HAUPT Julius
ZELAZOWSKI Marcin
KHOLJIGITOV Murodjon
DAVRONOYV Doston
HAMAD Hayder

LEE Sheung Ho
AMARSAIKHAN Dulguun
BAASANDORJ Purevsuren
FORGACS Péter
MOSSBAUER Lukas
LUTHI Matteo
TOURAINE Jerome
GRAMMONT Rodolphe
TAPASCO Alexander
CASTILLA FIGUEROA Angel
Eduardo

PANISSET Mathias
SRIUJUN Krisana
TRETER Rafal Bogdan
HALL Mason

SZLUFIK Mateusz
DOWNING James
KORTENKAMP Tim
ALHADDAD Abdullah
DERE Xavier

ROUT Dimitrij

USA
UKR
ARG
IND
BRA
BRA
IND
BRA
HKG
BRA
THA
BRA
BRA
CHN
THA
KOR
IND
ESP
HUN
KOR
GER
USA
KOR
USA
VEN
IND
CRC
IRQ
ARG
uzB
USA
GRE
POL
HUN
USA
KOR
FRA
POL
KUW
KOR
KOR
TPE
POL
GBR
THA
IND
GER
POL
uzB
uzB
IRQ
HKG
MGL
MGL
HUN
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
coL

COoL

FRA
THA
POL
USA
POL
USA
USA
KUwW
FRA
GER

1990
1996
1996
2000/8
1974
1983
1984 4
2004
2004 4
1976
2005
1984
1983
1994
1978 4
1993/4
1987
2000
1989
1975/4
2003
1956
1988
1988
1984
2002
1963
1996
1960
2002
1994
1990
1987
1972
1990
1993
19722
1991
19954
1976/2
2001
19932
2002
1984
1992
1993
2000
1992
1995
1997
2002
2008
1982
1990
1990
2005
2004
1984
1971
1981

1992

2002
1980 4
1997
1977
1996
1979
1974
1985
1977
1985
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114 4 0 PINKU Pinku IND 19942
115 4 0 LIU Shi-Chen TPE 1999 2 2
116 4 0 KAPLAN Abe USA 2008 2
117 2,4 0 EL ASSINE Moez FRA 1980 2,4
118 2 0 ALKHALDI ABDULLAH KUW 2000 2
118 2 0 OLIVEIRA Elias BRA 2000 2
120 2 0 PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS GRE 1979 2
Gerasimos
121 2 0 II;IQbRuAYANA REDDY Venkatesha IND 1987 2
121 2 0 PERNET Alexis FRA 1986 2
123 2 0 PRIOR MAJON Alexander ESP 1991 2
123 2 0 PHANSUWAN Sakda THA 19922
125 2 0 HO Bing-Ci TPE 1995 2
125 2 0 LAMOM Phonlawat THA 1986 2
127 2 0 PEEBLES James GBR 2006
128 2 0 SHIN Ji Hwan KOR 1996 2
129 2 0 BRECHT Douglas CAN 1955
130 2 0 NARAYANAN Ajaikumar IND 1982 2
131 2 0 QUESADA Manuel ESP 1965 2
131 2 0 AL-GBURI Ameer IRQ 1990 2
133 2 0 ALBINI Gabriele Maria ITA 2000 2
133 2 0 HAWANGWAN Patiwat THA 1992
135 2 0 GOKULAKANNAN Rajamanickam IND 1980
136 2 0 ABDULALIM Mohamad NOR 1998 2
137 2 0 PORCELLI Adriano ITA 2002 2
137 2 0 10ZZl Elio ITA 1997 2
139 2 0 ABDULHADI Salem KUW 2003 2
140 2 0 ALENEZI Abdullah KUW 1998 2
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 World Cup Thailand ChonBuri THA 19.05.2022 22.05.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
2 Satellite World Cup Klagenfurt AUT 10.06.2022 12.06.2022 Senior 4 World Cup
3 World Cup "Szabla o c0y  pOL  07.07.202210.07.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
4 %%frcur’ The Leaning o, ITA  22.09.2022 25.09.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
5 American SaoPaulo BRA 22.10.2022 25.10.2022 Senior 3 Zomal
Championships Championships
World Cup Zsolt
6 Kaposvari Memorial Eger HUN 17.11.2022 20.11.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
Competition
7 World Cup USA \[’DV%Sh'”gtO” USA  14.01.2023 17.01.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
8 World Cup "The Pisa ITA  16.03.202319.03.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Leaning Tower
9 World Cup Nimes Nimes FRA 20.04.2023 23.04.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
10 Satellite Tournament ;00 FRA  20.05.202321.05.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
'William of Orange
11 World Cup "Szabla oo pOL  06.07.2023 09.07.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
12 Satellite Tournament  Sao Paulo BRA 04.08.2023 05.08.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
13 World Cup Busan Busan KOR 02.09.2023 05.09.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
14 World Championships ~ Terni ITA  03.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior 1 Wworld =
Championships
World Cup Thailand Nakhon
15 (World Abilitysport . THA 05.12.2023 08.12.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Ratchasima
Games)
16 World Cup Wales - Cardiff/  op 11 0 2024 14.01.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Great Britain Wales
17 European Paris FRA  05.03.202410.03.2024 Senior 3 2oma
Championships Championships
18 Asian Championships  NaKMON  rha 24.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior 3 2oMl
Ratchasima Championships
19 American SioPaulo BRA 16.05.2024 20.05.2024 Senior 3 Zomal
Championships Championships
20 World Cup Brazil Sdo Paulo BRA 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
21 Satellite Tournament 0 FRA 22.06.2024 23.06.2024 Senior 4 World Cup
'William of Orange
22 World Cup "Szabla o coy  pOL  04.07.202407.07.2024 Senior 2 World Cup

Kilinskiego"
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23 Paralympic Games - Paris
Wheelchair Fencing
2 World Cup "The Pisa ITA

Leaning Tower"

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
sports@iwas.com

FRA 03.09.2024 07.09.2024 Senior

07.11.2024 10.11.2024 Senior

1

2

Paralympics

World Cup
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